Schutzengesellschaft
Uster

Ustertag-Schiessen 2018
Gruppenrangliste 300m Kategorie D

Stand: Sa, 17. November 2018, 23:32

Rang Total
1. 187
2. 186
3. 186
4. 186
5. 185
6. 185
7. 184
8. 184
9. 184
10. 183
11. 183
12. 183
13. 183
14. 182
15. 182
16. 181
17. 181
18. 181
19. 181
20. 181
21. 180
22. 180
23. 180
24, 180
25. 180
26. 179
27. 179
28. 179
29. 179
30. 179
31. 179
32. 179
33. 179
34. 179
35. 179
36. 178
37. 178
38. 178
39. 178
40. 178
41. 178
42. 178
43. 178
44, 178
45, 177
46. 177
47. 177
48. 177
49, 177
50. 177

Einzelresultate
48 /47 /1 46/ 46
49 /49 /4444
48 /48/46 /44
48 /47146 /45
49 /47 145/ 44
48 /47 1 47 | 43
48 /4714643
48 /46/45/45
47 | 47 1 47 | 43
48 /46/46 /43
48 /46/45/ 44
47 /146 /4545
46 /46 /46 / 45
49 /48 /43 /42
47 | 47145143
50/47143/41
49 /46/46 /40
48 /47 /1 44 ] 42
48 /46 /45/ 42
47 | 47 1451 42
48 /47144 ] 41
48 /46/43 /43
48 /45/45/ 42
47 /1 47146/ 40
47 147145/ 41
49 /48 /4438
49/46/45/39
48 /46/45/40
48 /46 /44 ] 41
47 /1 47 /1 46/ 39
47 146/ 44 ] 42
47 /145144143
47 /145144143
46 /45/45/ 43
46 /45/44 ] 44
49/48/42/39
49/46/42 /41
49/45/44 /40
48 /47 145/ 38
48 /46/44 140
48 /45/44 ] 41
47 146/ 44 ] 41
47 /145/43 /43
46 /44144144
50/46/42/39
49 /46/45/37
48 /47 /46 /36
48 /47 /4636
47 1471421 41
47 /146143 /] 41

Verein, Gruppe

SV Humlikon-Adlikon Humlikon, Seltenbach
MSV Zug, Zuger Chriesi

SG Muotathal, Worber

SV Bachs, Randschiitzen

StS Oberwinterthur, Sturm Oberi 1

FSV Riuschlikon, Schwarztreffer

SV Zirich-Hénggerberg, Waldmann
Schutzenverein Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Blauburgund 2
Stadtschutzen Dibendorf, Venom

SG Unteriberg, Ybrig 2

SV Maur-Binz-Féllanden Maur, MUBIFA 1
SV Hoéri, Horiberg griin

Stadtschutzen Rapperswil, Hanslin 2

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen, Gufel

SV Muhen, Schortti 1

SG Wetzikon, Treue Seele

AV Luzern, Heliomalt

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila Russikon, Gruppe 3
SV Bachenbiilach, Trottebuebe 1

SG Oberwil-Lieli, St.Michael Il

Inf. SV Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach, OEWI 2
SG Bertschikon, Frauenpower-plus

SG Hombrechtikon, Litzelsee

SG Lauffohr Brugg, Steinbruch

SV Uznach, Buchwald

SG Kyburg ZH, Turmfalken

FSV Schénenberg, Sihltal

SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren Rottenschwil-Werd, Flachseechlopfer

SSG Zirich Neuminster, Paso 2
ASV Ruiti, Schwarzséachs 1

StS Teufen AR, Fahnlisucher

SG Zirich Seebach, SG Seebach 1
SG Lauffohr Brugg, Lauffohr

SV Leibstadt, Wandfluhe

SV Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Panther
SV Gossau ZH, Treffsicher

SV Embrach-Lufingen Embrach, Kugelblitz
SG Baretswil, Rosinli

SG Obererlinsbach, Gugen 1

FS Reichenburg, Burgrose

SG Wald-Laupen, Neuholz 2

SG Hittnau, Werdegg 1

SV Hedingen, Bergler

SV Volketswil, 57er Hammer

SV Hirzel, Hirsch

SG Wittenbach, Ulrichsberg

ASV Ruiti, Schwarzsachs 3

SV Oberkulm, Rotkorn Datzli

SV Oberrieden, Mouchenkiller

SG Villigen, Besserstein



Ustertag-Schiessen 2018

Gruppenrangliste 300m Kategorie D
Stand: Sa, 17. November 2018, 23:32

Schutzengesellschaft
Uster

Rang Total Einzelresultate Verein, Gruppe

51. 176 45/45/44 42 SG Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Wilderer

52. 176 45/45/43 /43 MSV Flaach, Hiilsenlutscher

53. 175 47 147144137 Schutzen Amden, Silberbuaba

54. 175 47 /457144139 SG Bertschikon, Zwilling

55. 175 46 /46/46 /37 SG Villigen, Kawasaki

56. 175 46 /45/45/39 SG der Stadt Luzern, Enzian

57. 174 48 /45/411/40 SG Bassersdorf, Altbach 1

58. 174 47 147144136 SV Ménchaltorf, Ménchi 1

59. 174 47 /46 /44137 Gritli-FS Uster, Fahnlischiitzen

60. 174 47144143 /40 SV Weisslingen, Chalcheren

61. 174 46 /457143140 Schitzen Utzenstorf, City

62. 173 49/45/43 /36 SV Hermatswil-Gindisau, Hermi 1

63. 173 48/45/41/39 SG Horgen, Kampf Schwan

64. 173 48/44/41/40 SG Domat/Ems, Domat/Ems 2

65. 173 46 /45145137 Schiitzen Agerital-Morgarten Unterégeri, Aegerital
66. 173 46 /43143141 SV Zumikon, Breitwis 2

67. 173 44 /44 /1 43 ] 42 SG Beinwil am See, Murweid Boju 1

68. 172 48/45/41/38 SV Seewen SZ, Chamiloch

69. 172 46 /46/40/ 40 SG der Stadt Luzern, Zihimatt

70. 172 46/45/45/ 36 SpS Neckertal Brunnadern, Wilket

71. 172 46 /4571411740 SSG Glarus, Glarnisch

72. 172 45/45/41 /41 SG Hittnau, Werdegg 3

73. 172 45/44 /43 /40 Engelbergschutzen Dulliken, Engelberg 1
74. 171 48 /46/41/36 SV Gutenswil, Hard 1

75. 171 46 /43142140 MSV Ettenhausen, Traube

76. 170 49/48/42/ 31 SG Betzholz Hinwil, Hammer

77. 170 49/46/40/35 MSV Ettenhausen, Linde

78. 170 47 /44141138 SG Lustdorf, Alpenblick

79. 170 47 /43142138 SV Rickenbach ZH, Rickenbach 1

80. 170 46 /46 /4434 FSG Thayngen, Orion 8

81. 170 46 /46/40/ 38 SG Bitschwil, Sapperlot

82. 170 46/45/41/38 Schutzenverein Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Blauburgund
83. 170 46 /44144136 SG Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Mettlen

84. 170 44 /143 /43140 Stadtpolizei SG Zirich, STAPO 1

85. 169 48 /44/39/38 FSV Hohlenbaum Schaffhausen, RAGUSA 1
86. 169 47 /431411738 StS Niederurnen, Fennen

87. 169 45/44/40/40 MSV Marthalen, Martella

88. 168 48 /44/40/ 36 SG der Stadt Luzern, Edelweiss

89. 168 47143141137 SV Ramschwag Waldkirch, Tannenberg
90. 168 46/43/40/39 SG Wittenbach, Dottenwil

91. 168 45/45/41/137 SV Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Klaus 2
92. 168 44 /143 /41740 MSV Guntalingen, Storch 1

93. 167 47 /45/39/ 36 StS Oberwinterthur, Sturm Oberi 2

94. 167 45/43/41/38 SG Baretswil, Greifenberg

95. 167 44 /44142137 SV Wallisellen, Seewadel

96. 167 44 /143 /41739 FS Heiden, the Koblers

97. 167 44142142 /39 SG Matzingen-Stettfurt, Moscht-Inder
98. 167 44 /42142139 SV Maur-Binz-Féllanden Maur, MUBIFA 6
99. 167 43/43/42139 Grutli-FS Uster, Grdtli 4

100. 166 4714414431 SSV Rottenschwil-Besenburen Rottenschwil-Werd, Kranz-Schiitzen



Schutzengesellschaft

Uster

Rang
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Ustertag-Schiessen 2018
Gruppenrangliste 300m Kategorie D

Stand: Sa, 17. November 2018, 23:32

Total
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
153
153
153

Einzelresultate
46/45/41/34
46 /44 /38 /38
45/45/44 32
45/43/41/37
44 /44 /39/39
47 /43 /38 /37
44 144140/ 37
47/45/38/34
45/44 /4233
45/43 /4234
44 /43/39/38
44 142141137
43/41/40/40
46/45/42 /30
46/43/40/34
44 /42 /4235
48 /42 /37135
47 /145143127
46 /44141731
46/42/39/35
42/41/40/39
48 /43/41/29
47 /43 /38/33
46/39/38/38
43/43/39/36
45/45/41/29
45/41/38/36
48/43/38/30
47 /43/39/30
45/42/38/34
44 /43/40/ 32
44 /42 /37136
44 /41/39/35
47 /4414324
43/42/38/35
41/40/40/37
46/43/34/34
46/41/40/30
44 /41/40/ 32
43/41/36/36
48/46/37/24
47 /46/38/24
46 /44 /3728
45/42/40/28
47/40/38/29
46/40/38/30
45/45/37 /127
47143132/ 31
45/44/35/29
41/40/38/34

Verein, Gruppe

SV Meilen, Orrmis

Freier SV Kirchdorf, Tobel

SV Wadenswil, Zirichsee

SG Eidg. Angestellter Zirich, Alpechéalber 1
SV Zirich Leimbach, Leimbacher 1

FSV Forch, Denkmal 1

SG Baretswil, Allenberg

SG Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Chiemli
Gritli-FS Uster, Gritli 5

SV Gutenswil, Hard 2

MSV Riedt Gibswil, Schitzasanna

Sportschiitzen Grauholz Urtenen - Schonbiihl, Grauholz

SV Dallikon, Altberg

SG der Stadt Zurich, Albisguetli 2

SV Hirzel, Giesenrdti

FSG Oberhelfenschwil, Santis

SV Affoltern a.A., Holz 1

SG Hittnau, Werdegg 2

FSV Egg-Esslingen, Pfannenstiel 2

SV Gossau ZH, Gossau 2

SV Ochsenweid St. Gallen, Ochsenweid 1
ASV Ruiti, Schwarzséachs 2

SV Volketswil, Voletschwyler

SV Oberrieden, Stern

SV Spreitenbach, Hardli

SG Bleienbach, Seerose

SV Wadenswil, Johanniter

Gemeinde-SV Lindau, Berghof
Sportschitzen Grauholz Urtenen - Schénbihl, Sand
SG Stafa, Stafner-Stei

SV Kisnacht, Seebuebe 1

Freier SV Unterendingen, Lindegiger
FSV Ruischlikon, Rose

Stadtschiitzen Rorschach, Echo vom Witen
FS Reute, Sonnenschein

SV Wermatswil-Freudwil, 1051 d'Flichs
SV Pfungen, Tannen 1

Albis-SV Langnau a.A., Semper Fidelis
MSV Valens, Zanai

SG Neuenhof, Rusler

SG Oberwil-Lieli, St.Michael |

SG Safenwil, Safenwil 1

SV Kollbrunn, SV-Kollbrunn 1

SG Wirenlos, Chrisistei 1

SG Marstetten, Gruppe 2

SG Bertschikon, Esperanza

StS Neftenbach, Neftenbach 1

SG Bertschikon, Wisent

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila Russikon, Gruppe 1
SG Eschlikon, Landsberg 2



Schutzengesellschaft

Rang
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

Ustertag-Schiessen 2018
Gruppenrangliste 300m Kategorie D

Stand: Sa, 17. November 2018, 23:32

Total
152
152
152
151
150
150
150
150
150
149
149
148
147
147
146
146
146
145
145
145
141
138
137
135
134
133
133
131
128
126
126
123
121
116
116
104

Einzelresultate
47 /44139 /22
47 /43142120
43/39/38/32
47142140/ 22
48/46/40/16
47 /42142119
45/41/33/31
41/37/36/36
40/40/38/32
45/41/39/24
43/42/35/29
41/41/34/32
49/41/32/25
44 /40/33/30
45/42/36/23
45/40/40/ 21
42/39/35/30
46 /44 /43 /12
45/39/38/23
44/39/38/24
45/37/35/24
42/36/33/27
44 /43/40/10
44 /4314117
47/44/43/0
43/39/26/25
42/36/35/20
46 /37127121
45/35/34/14
41/41/31/13
41/41/24/20
34/33/30/26
37/37/25/22
43/37/33/3
40/32/26/18
39/32/29/4

Verein, Gruppe

SV Winterthur-Wilflingen, Hislihof
SG Uster, Stadtrat Uster

SV Volketswil, Alibaba

SV Oberrieden, Trotte

SB Zeihen, Homberg 1

SG Uster, Einzel

SG Rafz, Blitz und Donner

SSV llinau-Effretikon llinau, Grausel
SV Ebnat-Kappel, Speer

SV Kisnacht, Seebuebe 2

SV Hermatswil-Glindisau, Hermi 2
StS Neuhausen a/Rhf., Uristier
UOG rechtes Ufer Zirich, Goldkuste |
SV Winterthur-W(lflingen, Neuburg
SV Pfungen, Tannen 2

SV Ménchaltorf, Monchi 3

SG Uster, Gemeinderat B

SG Stafa, Gemeinderat

SG Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, alte Hasen

SV Uznach, Waldeulen

ASV Ruiti, Schwarzsachs 4

Freier SV Kirchdorf, Mettle

SV Spreitenbach, 3 Generationen
SG Uster, Gemeinderat A

SV Wéadenswil, Zimmerberg

SV Hermatswil-Giindisau, Hermi 3

SV Nieder-/Oberurnen Niederurnen, SVNO Jugendsportschiutzen 2

FS Dintikon, Enzian

Stadtschiitzen Rorschach, Keller's Lieblinge
SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden Maur, MUBIFA 5

SV Volketswil, 90er Knaller
Grutli-FS Uster, Burgschutzen

SV Weiningen, Klevner

SG Erlinsbach, Beguttenalp 2

SG Matzingen-Stettfurt, Grosswies
SG Erlenbach ZH, Hockler



